2018 | LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

(HELSINKI|
TAMPERE

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME

Event 128
07 JUL 2018 - 18:49

WR 23.67

WJ 24.33

ER 23.67

EJ 24.88

CR 25.02
1 6 ANDERSON Freya
2 4  KLEVANOVICH Elizaveta
3 3 FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia
4 5  CHICHAIKINA Sofia
5 8  OZBILEN Selen
6 1  MASCIOPINTO Maria G.
7 2 JURCZYK Karolina
8 7 BARRETT Karoline

Issued: 07 JUL 2018 at 18:50

SWIMMING

HELSINKI - FINLAND 4 - 8 JULY

NOC

Results
BORN

50m Freestyle - Women

Final

SJOESTROEM Sarah

IKEE Rikako

SJOESTROEM Sarah

Target Time

KAMENEVA Maria

GBR
RUS
POL
RUS
TUR

ITA
POL
DEN

04 MAR 2001
22 MAR 2001
05 AUG 2001
06 NOV 2001
22 MAR 2001
06 MAR 2002
25 NOV 2001
18 MAR 2002

R.T.

1993 SWE Budapest (HUN)
2000 JPN Ehime (JPN)
1993 SWE Budapest (HUN)

TIME

1999 RUS Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

0.78
0.71
0.66
0.94
0.83
0.61
0.69
0.65

25.35
25.43

—
e

European
aquatics

GAP FINA
PTS

29 JUL 2017
15 SEP 2017
29 JUL 2017

09 JUL 2016

814
0.08 806
0.18 796
0.19 796
037 779
045 772
054 764
0.68 751
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